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1-Karen Marie PEDERSEN (Jul. 14, 1859-Apr. 15, 1942)
+Mads Gransgaard NIELSEN (Apr. 10, 1863-Dec. 28, 1890)
. . . . 2-Karl Senius Gransgaard NIELSEN (Apr. 19, 1889-Mar. 27, 1959)
. . . . +Ane Katrine SØRENSEN (Oct. 18, 1893-Mar. 12, 1962)
. . . . . . . . 3-Maria GRANSGAARD (Aug. 21, 1929-Aug. 24, 2006)
. . . . . . . . +Svend Tage OLSEN (Mar. 3, 1927-Apr. 23, 2007)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Lisbeth Gransgaard OLSEN (Dec. 2, 1965-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Jan JENSEN (Sep. 29, 1957-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Thomas Hugo Gransgaard JENSEN (Sep. 24, 1999-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Christian Magnus Gransgaard JENSEN (Oct. 31, 2003-)
. . . . 2-Mads Erik NIELSEN (Jun. 3, 1887-Sep. 8, 1969)
. . . . +Carrie CHRISTENSEN (Apr. 30, 1891-May 16, 1986)
. . . . . . . . 3-Esther Marie Christina NIELSEN (Apr. 14, 1912-Mar. 24, 2006)
. . . . . . . . +Homer TONNER (Feb. 16, 1906-Jul. 14, 1997)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Carol Cecelia TONNER (Feb. 19, 1940-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Robert F TIENKEN (Aug. 15, 1933-Mar. 31, 2001)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Robin TIENKEN (Oct. 15, 1960-Aug. 13, 1974)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Carla Jean TIENKEN (Jul. 30, 1962-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Kevin PINNEO (Mar. 2, 1961-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Lundon Ann PINNEO (Aug. 20, 1983-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Ryan Carl TIEDEMAN (Nov. 13, 1982-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7-Paz Magdalena TIEDEMAN (Aug. 4, 2008-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +David TEMME (Mar. 5, 1984-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Micheala Jade PINNEO (May 29, 1985-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Juan Antonio LOZANO (Jun. 19, 1978-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7-Elian Dean LOZANO (Oct. 3, 2006-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7-Stella Cecelia LOZANO (Sep. 4, 2014-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Hanna Elise PINNEO (Feb. 25, 1990-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Matthew David BORING (May 1, 1989-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Noelle Christine PINNEO (Dec. 20, 1991-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tolemy KNEALLY (Apr. 15, 1989-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Gordon Dale TONNER (Feb. 9, 1942-Mar. 22, 2011)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Kathleen Ann SCHMIDT (Jul. 12, 1942-May 20, 2019)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Brent TONNER (Sep. 22, 1962-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tracy TUNENDEN (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Sheri TONNER (Sep. 22, 1963-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kristi TONNER (Oct. 10, 1964-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Don NIMIC (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Ryan Alan NIMIC (Aug. 13, 1988-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Maegan Marie NIMIC (Dec. 12, 1989-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Linda Mae TONNER (Sep. 7, 1951-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Ralph Arthur HASSELQUIST (Aug. 29, 1951-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Jennifer Marie HASSELQUIST (Nov. 30, 1976-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Trent HEISER (Oct. 15, 1976-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Tea Jacqueline HEISER (Nov. 13, 2001-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kerri Christina HASSELQUIST (Oct. 17, 1978-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Joseph BADURA (Jun. 19, 1978-Jan. 30, 2022)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Lincoln James BADURA (Jun. 15, 2010-)
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. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Heath Aaron HASSELQUIST (Oct. 15, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Pearl Cecilia NIELSEN (Jul. 4, 1916-May 19, 1929)

. . . . . . . . 3-Leonard Gransgaard NIELSEN (Nov. 22, 1918-Mar. 21, 2005)

. . . . . . . . +Helen Maxine CAVE (Sep. 29, 1921-Sep. 4, 2000)

. . . . . . . . +Lois I. WILSON (Sep. 2, 1920-Sep. 8, 1983)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Deanna Irene NIELSEN (Aug. 16, 1950-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Gary FRITZ (Oct. 29, 1941-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Dana FRITZ (Jun. 20, 1972-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Ward ADEMA (Aug. 7, 1972-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jace FRITZ (Dec. 10, 1998-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Colt ADEMA (Apr. 12, 2007-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Todd FRITZ (Mar. 13, 1974-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Jennifer Jill GRIMM (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Stacey MCCARDLE (Dec. 17, 1968-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Stran Cole FRITZ (Oct. 14, 2001-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Colleen Lois NIELSEN (Dec. 2, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Stanley FRITZ (Jun. 24, 1949-Mar. 6, 2018)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Corey FRITZ (Feb. 6, 1972-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Chandra  (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Angela FRITZ (Oct. 3, 1975-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Vince BALISTRIERI (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Casey FRITZ (Jun. 19, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Tyler FRITZ (Oct. 6, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Dana  (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Tayler FRITZ (Oct. 6, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Rignon  (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Rita Ann NIELSEN (Aug. 2, 1955-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Christopher SCHULTE (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Garth Christopher SCHULTE (Jan. 13, 1978-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Garrett Leo SCHULTE (Jul. 8, 1980-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Garnet Lois SCHULTE (Jan. 19, 1984-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Grant James SCHULTE (Aug. 29, 1985-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Larry David NIELSEN (Feb. 24, 1958-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Deborah Ann TONNER (Mar. 12, 1959-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kirklyn David NIELSEN (Aug. 18, 1977-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Julia  (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Kaylen Rae NIELSEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kristen Ann NIELSEN (Apr. 22, 1980-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Ty A. TLASMA (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Garry Lin NIELSEN (Jul. 15, 1961-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Teresa Adele BOELTER (Jun. 21, 1961-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Derek James NIELSEN (Aug. 9, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tabatha Marie SIMEK (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Adele Rae NIELSEN (Nov. 15, 1984-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Chance Garry NIELSEN (Jan. 28, 1987-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Delbert Virgil NIELSEN (Apr. 4, 1924-Apr. 20, 1986)

. . . . . . . . +Maxine Mary MEIER (Apr. 1, 1929-Jul. 12, 2016)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Norman Eric NIELSEN (Jun. 3, 1951-)
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. . . . . . . . . . . . +Theresa Mary CONWAY (Dec. 15, 1950-Jan. 18, 2020)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Eric James NIELSEN (Jul. 24, 1974-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kimberly Anne NIELSEN (Aug. 20, 1976-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Matthew Mark BERGGREN (Jun. 16, 1975-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jacob Matthew BERGGREN (Jun. 22, 2006-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Luke John BERGGREN (Nov. 21, 2008-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Kailey Anne BERGGREN (Jul. 24, 2011-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Katelyn Isabelle BERGGREN (Apr. 2, 2014-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Mark Andrew BERGGREN (Feb. 3, 2017-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Nathan Edward NIELSEN (Jul. 14, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Beckman Asher NIELSEN (May 4, 2016-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Melissa Marie NIELSEN (Apr. 9, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Regina Marie NIELSEN (Nov. 14, 1984-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Davus CLOSSON (Jan. 12, 1987-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Norman Eric NIELSEN (Aug. 17, 1987-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tamara MALOME (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jacqueline Marie NIELSEN (Apr. 10, 2019-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jordan NIELSEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Matthew John NIELSEN (Jan. 1, 1990-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Douglas Duane NIELSEN (Aug. 22, 1953-Aug. 29, 1980)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Richard Dale NIELSEN (Apr. 1, 1955-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Vickie ALDERSON (-Oct. 2, 2005)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Loree PEED (Apr. 14, 1957-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Grant Davis NIELSEN (Feb. 16, 1978-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Leslie CLASSEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Rachel Rennae SINCLAIR (Feb. 22-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Stacie Jean NIELSEN (Jan. 7, 1980-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Braden Alan ARNTZEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-ARNTZEN (Jun. 12, 2006-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Katie May NIELSEN (May 2, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Ross Daniel NIELSEN (Feb. 18, 1986-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Jamie Lea WICKERSHAM (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Rogan Delbert NIELSEN (Dec. 21, 2012-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Rhett Dillion NIELSEN (Mar. 16, 2016-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Taylor Lea NIELSEN (Aug. 20, 2020-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Marion Sue NIELSEN (May 1, 1957-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Robert John CAIN (Dec. 18, 1955-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kristina Anna CAIN (Aug. 29, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Jonathan Paul MARBURGER (Dec. 25, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Anna Irene MARBURGER (Oct. 13, 2003-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Elijah Paul MARBURGER (Feb. 28, 2005-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Michael Douglas CAIN (Oct. 24, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tertia Janece HOCK (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Daphne Jacqueline CAIN (July 9, 2011 at 11:44 P.M-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Bradley John CAIN (Nov. 12, 1983-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Steven Andrew CAIN (Feb. 6, 1989-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Brian Joseph CAIN (May 14, 1993-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Scott Robert CAIN (Feb. 11, 2000-)
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. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Connie Jean NIELSEN (Dec. 13, 1958-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Robert BRUNELLE (Mar. 6, 1967-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Dustin BRUNELLE (Apr. 2, 1992-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Brianne GREWE (Sep. 20, 1989-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Brandon BRUNELLE (Oct. 11, 1984-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Mary Lynn OLSEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Brantley BRUNELLE (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Maria Rose BRUNELLE (Jan. 8, 2017-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Robert Alan NIELSEN (Oct. 5, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Heather SZELIGA (May 20, 1977-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Deanna OTTO (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Anna MARSH (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Addisen Alyx NIELSEN (Oct. 31, 1995-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Adrien Ash NIELSEN (Aug. 25, 1998-)

. . . . 2-Mads Gransgaard NIELSEN (May 29, 1891-Dec. 29, 1971)

. . . . +Ruth Jensena CHRISTENSEN (Oct. 21, 1895-Mar. 23, 1985)

. . . . . . . . 3-Thelma Christina NIELSEN (Sep. 3, 1924-Feb. 9, 2014)

. . . . . . . . +Arthur Raymond "Tuffy" SAYLER (Oct. 14, 1927-Dec. 15, 2007)

. . . . . . . . +Helmuth BUCHOLZ (Apr. 10, 1920-Sep. 16, 1966)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Karen Ruth BUCHOLZ (Mar. 25, 1947-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +John Lyle O'BRYAN (Aug. 22, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Lori Dee O'BRYAN (May 28, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Daniel Craig SUMMERS (Jan. 15, 1947-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Jamie Shuree SUMMERS (Aug. 2, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Brady James SUMMERS (Dec. 22, 1983-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Danae Dawn SUMMERS (Oct. 30, 1972-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Lloyd LARSON (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jaide Carrin LARSON (Aug. 3, 1995-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Dustin Craig SUMMERS (Sep. 20, 1974-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Sharon Faye BUCHOLZ (Feb. 22, 1949-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +William BROOKS (May 29, 1949-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Scot Matthew BROOKS (Feb. 23, 1976-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Olivia Kristin BROOKS (Jan. 3, 1978-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Donna Faye NIELSEN (Jan. 4, 1926-)

. . . . . . . . +Herman Paul "Bud" STROMER (May 28, 1923-Oct. 15, 2009)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Candy Jo STROMER (Oct. 16, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Guy ALBERTUS (Jul. 6, 1954-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Cody Ferdinand ALBERTUS (Dec. 28, 1978-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Heather  (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Madson ALBERTUS (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Annalis ALBERTUS (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Alonna Faye ALBERTUS (Jan. 3, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Ben SCOTT (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Archie SCOTT (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Rocket SCOTT (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Graham SCOTT (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Clay Paul ALBERTUS (Aug. 23, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Betty Joan STROMER (Jun. 7, 1946-)
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. . . . . . . . . . . . +Kenneth Wayne RISSEEUW (Feb. 22, 1943-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Shawn Laray RISSEEUW (Nov. 26, 1965-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Sara Jo SPARROW (Dec. 2, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Rogin Laray RISSEEUW (Jan. 31, 1989-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Landi Jo RISSEEUW (Jul. 9, 1992-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Cory Wayne RISSEEUW (Jan. 29, 1973-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Tina Marie VAUGHN (Jan. 17, 1971-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Brennen James RISSEEUW (Apr. 27, 1990-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Megan Marie RISSEEUW (Feb. 20, 1994-)
+Mads NIELSEN (Nov. 4, 1869-Apr. 7, 1957)
. . . . 2-Niels Kristian NIELSEN (Apr. 28, 1893-Aug. 25, 1985)
. . . . +Kristina Pedersen "Stinne" KLOSTER (Apr. 10, 1901-Dec. 27, 1968)
. . . . . . . . 3-Mads GRANSGAARD (Mar. 3, 1922-)
. . . . . . . . +Gudrun SONDERBY (Aug. 24, 1933-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Fleming GRANSGAARD (Nov. 3, 1956-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Erling GRANSGAARD (Mar. 4, 1961-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Lisbeth GRANSGAARD (Apr. 23, 1964-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Jorgen SKOVGAARD (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kristine SKOVGAARD (Oct. 31, 1994-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Laura SKOVGAARD (Aug. 20, 1999-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Astrid SKOVGAARD (Aug. 20, 1999-)
. . . . . . . . 3-Karsten GRANSGAARD (May 25, 1933-Sep. 13, 1933)
. . . . . . . . +Grethe  (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Lene GRANSGAARD (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Thorkild GRANSGAARD (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Birthe GRANSGAARD (-)
. . . . . . . . 3-Anna Mette GRANSGAARD (Jul. 24, 1937-)
. . . . . . . . +Jens Peter Dalgaard POULSEN (Apr. 23, 1934-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Steen Gransgaard POULSEN (Aug. 1, 1959-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Connie HANSEN (May 6, 1959-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Christina Gransgaard POULSEN (May 7, 1987-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Pernille Gransgaard POULSEN (May 7, 1987-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Andreas Gransgaard POULSEN (May 21, 1992-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Hanne Gransgaard POULSEN (Oct. 14, 1967-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Dorthe Gransgaard POULSEN (Jun. 9, 1962-May 15, 1978)
. . . . . . . . 3-Willy GRANSGAARD (Jul. 14, 1938-)
. . . . . . . . +Solvig KROGSHEDE (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Jesper Krogshede GRANSGAARD (May 8, 1962-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Anna Lise JOSEFSEN (Feb. 16, 1972-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Helle Gransgaard GRANSGAARD (Jan. 27, 1987-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Trine Gransgaard GRANSGAARD (Mar. 24, 1989-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Ida Gransgaard GRANSGAARD (Feb. 20, 1996-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Mette Krogshede GRANSGAARD (Aug. 18, 1964-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Robert SLATOR (Sep. 5, 1968-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Sebastian SLATOR (Oct. 26, 1994-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Kasper SLATOR (Jan. 25, 1998-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Martin Krogshede GRANSGAARD (Aug. 31, 1970-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Christina YTTING (Apr. 4, 1976-)
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. . . . . . . . 3-Jens GRANSGAARD (Mar. 31, 1923-)

. . . . . . . . +Paula Lindus Ludvigsen Mundt ANDERSEN (Jan. 22, 1933-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Laila GRANSGAARD (Aug. 10, 1957-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Leo During JENSEN (Dec. 21, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Steffen During JENSEN (Apr. 21, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Sanne During JENSEN (May 4, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Torben GRANSGAARD (Feb. 5, 1960-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Else Marie "Mie" NIELSEN (Feb. 22, 1962-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Jens GRANSGAARD (Feb. 22, 1998-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Christian GRANSGAARD (Feb. 6, 2000-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Erik GRANSGAARD (Apr. 13, 1969-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Lene Juul BJERG (Oct. 30, 1971-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Holger GRANSGAARD (Jun. 15, 1924-)

. . . . . . . . +Irene Sonja KOTTAL (Jul. 15, 1926-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Solvig Kirstine GRANSGAARD (Jun. 3, 1948-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Jens Christian AGGER (Apr. 3, 1946-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Jorn Gransgaard AGGER (May 11, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . +Helle Fonsberg FRANDSEN (Sep. 22, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Jonas AGGER (Mar. 3, 1988-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Anne Louise AGGER (Apr. 16, 1993-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6-Freja AGGER (Jul. 21, 1996-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Lars Gransgaard AGGER (Jun. 23, 1971-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Ole Gransgaard AGGER (Jun. 22, 1976-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Kirsten GRANSGAARD (Aug. 6, 1949-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Mads Jorgen Nederby MADSEN (Mar. 29, 1948-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Christina Gransgaard MADSEN (Sep. 20, 1975-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Karstein Gransgaard MADSEN (Mar. 18, 1980-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Kristian Rudolf GRANSGAARD (Dec. 16, 1952-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Annette THYME (May 19, 1959-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Rene Thyme GRANSGAARD (Oct. 9, 1982-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Karin Thyme GRANSGAARD (Jul. 18, 1984-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Peder Thyme GRANSGAARD (Jun. 5, 1989-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Bente GRANSGAARD (May 7, 1961-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Erik ANDERSEN (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Camilla Gransgaard ANDERSEN (Dec. 12, 1992-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Tobias Gransgaard ANDERSEN (Nov. 2, 1995-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Karen Marie GRANSGAARD (Oct. 29, 1925-)

. . . . . . . . +Svend Age JENSEN (Jun. 1, 1922-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Tove Kristian Gransgaard JENSEN (Mar. 22, 1954-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Svend Erik RASMUSSEN (Feb. 3, 1954-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Mona Gransgaard RASMUSSEN (Aug. 30, 1973-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Anja Gransgaard RASMUSSEN (Aug. 29, 1977-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Lars Gransgaard RASMUSSEN (Oct. 8, 1981-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Niels Kristian Gransgaard JENSEN (Apr. 12, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Anna Elisbeth Berg "Lisbeth" KORSGARD (Sep. 3, 1953-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Michael Berg JENSEN (Feb. 7, 1979-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Marlene Bjerg JENSEN (Mar. 2, 1980-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Maubritt Bjerg JENSEN (Mar. 2, 1980-)
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. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Elin Gransgaard JENSEN (Jul. 2, 1959-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Verner Gransgaard JENSEN (May 21, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Tove SOVNDAL (Nov. 10, 1965-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Alexander Kjaer Sovndalgransgaard JENSEN (May 20, 1995-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Christopher Kjaer Sovndal Gransgaard JENSEN (Jun. 5, 1997-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Benjamin Kjaer Sovndal Gransgaard JENSEN (Apr. 11, 2000-)

. . . . . . . . 3-Karsten GRANSGAARD (Oct. 15, 1934-)

. . . . . . . . +Ane Grethe Skov "Grethe" SORENSEN (Aug. 11, 1940-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Lene GRANSGAARD (Aug. 5, 1962-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Jacob SCHJOTT (Sep. 8, 1969-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Casper Gransgaard SCHJOTT (Jan. 30, 1998-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Katrine Gransgaard SCHJOTT (Oct. 11, 2000-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Thorkil GRANSGAARD (Mar. 19, 1965-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Helle Weiling DALGAARD (Jul. 20, 1966-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Simone GRANSGAARD (May 27, 1994-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Nicoline GRANSGAARD (May 18, 1999-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Birthe GRANSGAARD (Oct. 22, 1967-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . +Morten LETH (Nov. 13, 1967-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Anton Gransgaard LETH (Nov. 13, 1997-)

. . . . 2-Magus GRANSGAARD (Jan. 26, 1898-Sep. 2, 1979)

. . . . +Karen  (1898-Mar. 10, 1977)

. . . . . . . . 3-Bente GRANSGAARD (-)

. . . . . . . . +Christian HOGSBERG (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Rune Gransgaard HOGSBERG (Mar. 7, 1974-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Simon Gransgaard HOGSBERG (Feb. 26, 1976-)

. . . . 2-Karen GRANSGAARD (Aug. 22, 1900-Apr. 24, 1982)

. . . . +Axel FLONDERGAARD (Apr. 15, 1905-Apr. 15, 1968)

. . . . . . . . 3-Franklin FLONDERGAARD (May 12, 1938-Aug. 21, 1979)

. . . . . . . . +Ane Elise "Lis"  (Apr. 13, 1938-Dec. 9, 1994)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Rudin FLONDERGAARD (Oct. 10, 1963-Apr. 17, 1987)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Hans FLONDERGAARD (Nov. 16, 1967-May 2, 1992)

. . . . . . . . 3-Inge FLONDERGAARD (Jun. 18, 1940-)

. . . . . . . . +Jorn ERIKSEN (Dec. 15, 1939-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Anne Birgitte ERIKSEN (Nov. 15, 1973-)

. . . . . . . . +Jorn KALDAHL (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Jan KALDAHL (May 1, 1962-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Jette KALDAHL (Jan. 27, 1966-)
+Hans Jensen GODBALLE (-)
. . . . 2-Peter Pedersen GRANSGAARD (Jul. 11, 1882-1948)
. . . . +Alyce Elisabeth ROSS (Apr. 24, 1913-Jun. 24, 1968)
. . . . . . . . 3-Franklin Peter GRANSGAARD (Aug. 6, 1933-Apr. 22, 1970)
. . . . . . . . +Patricia Kay SEELEY (-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Michele GRANSGAARD (Mar. 15, 1956-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-Jessica Elliot GRANSGAARD (Feb. 12, 1974-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Christiana GRANSGAARD (Sep. 16, 1958-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +John RUSH (Jan. 31, 1954-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Melissa GRANSGAARD (Jul. 29, 1961-)
. . . . . . . . . . . . +Stephen SCHISATIS (-)



Descendant List of Karen Marie PEDERSEN6 November 2022

8

. . . . . . . . 3-Karen Bastian GRANSGAARD (1936-)

. . . . . . . . +Mike REILLY (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Jerry REILLY (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-Cheryl REILLY (-)

. . . . . . . . . . . . 4-John REILLY (-)

Preparer:
  Norman Nielsen
  50196 US Highway 20
  Inman, NE 68742
  402 394-5405
  norman@normannielsen.com
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<NO SURNAME>
Ane Elise (b. 1938) . . . 7
Chandra . . . 2
Dana . . . 2
Grethe . . . 5
Heather . . . 4
Julia . . . 2
Karen (b. 1898) . . . 7
Rignon . . . 2

ADEMA
Colt (b. 2007) . . . 2
Ward (b. 1972) . . . 2

AGGER
Anne Louise (b. 1993) . . . 6
Freja (b. 1996) . . . 6
Jens Christian (b. 1946) . . . 6
Jonas (b. 1988) . . . 6
Jorn Gransgaard (b. 1966) . . . 6
Lars Gransgaard (b. 1971) . . . 6
Ole Gransgaard (b. 1976) . . . 6

ALBERTUS
Alonna Faye (b. 1981) . . . 4
Annalis . . . 4
Clay Paul (b. 1982) . . . 4
Cody Ferdinand (b. 1978) . . . 4
Guy (b. 1954) . . . 4
Madson . . . 4

ALDERSON
Vickie . . . 3

ANDERSEN
Camilla Gransgaard (b. 1992) . . . 6
Erik . . . 6
Paula Lindus Ludvigsen Mundt (b. 

1933) . . . 6
Tobias Gransgaard (b. 1995) . . . 6

ARNTZEN
 (b. 2006) . . . 3
Braden Alan . . . 3

BADURA
Joseph (b. 1978) . . . 1
Lincoln James (b. 2010) . . . 1

BALISTRIERI
Vince . . . 2

BERGGREN
Jacob Matthew (b. 2006) . . . 3
Kailey Anne (b. 2011) . . . 3
Katelyn Isabelle (b. 2014) . . . 3
Luke John (b. 2008) . . . 3

Mark Andrew (b. 2017) . . . 3
Matthew Mark (b. 1975) . . . 3

BJERG
Lene Juul (b. 1971) . . . 6

BOELTER
Teresa Adele (b. 1961) . . . 2

BORING
Matthew David (b. 1989) . . . 1

BROOKS
Olivia Kristin (b. 1978) . . . 4
Scot Matthew (b. 1976) . . . 4
William (b. 1949) . . . 4

BRUNELLE
Brandon (b. 1984) . . . 4
Brantley . . . 4
Dustin (b. 1992) . . . 4
Maria Rose (b. 2017) . . . 4
Robert (b. 1967) . . . 4

BUCHOLZ
Helmuth (b. 1920) . . . 4
Karen Ruth (b. 1947) . . . 4
Sharon Faye (b. 1949) . . . 4

CAIN
Bradley John (b. 1983) . . . 3
Brian Joseph (b. 1993) . . . 3
Daphne Jacqueline . . . 3
Kristina Anna (b. 1979) . . . 3
Michael Douglas (b. 1981) . . . 3
Robert John (b. 1955) . . . 3
Scott Robert (b. 2000) . . . 3
Steven Andrew (b. 1989) . . . 3

CAVE
Helen Maxine (b. 1921) . . . 2

CHRISTENSEN
Carrie (b. 1891) . . . 1
Ruth Jensena (b. 1895) . . . 4

CLASSEN
Leslie . . . 3

CLOSSON
Davus (b. 1987) . . . 3

CONWAY
Theresa Mary (b. 1950) . . . 2

DALGAARD
Helle Weiling (b. 1966) . . . 7

ERIKSEN
Anne Birgitte (b. 1973) . . . 7
Jorn (b. 1939) . . . 7

FLONDERGAARD
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Axel (b. 1905) . . . 7
Franklin (b. 1938) . . . 7
Hans (b. 1967) . . . 7
Inge (b. 1940) . . . 7
Rudin (b. 1963) . . . 7

FRANDSEN
Helle Fonsberg (b. 1966) . . . 6

FRITZ
Angela (b. 1975) . . . 2
Casey (b. 1979) . . . 2
Corey (b. 1972) . . . 2
Dana (b. 1972) . . . 2
Gary (b. 1941) . . . 2
Jace (b. 1998) . . . 2
Stanley (b. 1949) . . . 2
Stran Cole (b. 2001) . . . 2
Tayler (b. 1981) . . . 2
Todd (b. 1974) . . . 2
Tyler (b. 1981) . . . 2

GODBALLE
Hans Jensen . . . 7

GRANSGAARD
Anna Mette (b. 1937) . . . 5
Bente . . . 7
Bente (b. 1961) . . . 6
Birthe . . . 5
Birthe (b. 1967) . . . 7
Christian (b. 2000) . . . 6
Christiana (b. 1958) . . . 7
Erik (b. 1969) . . . 6
Erling (b. 1961) . . . 5
Fleming (b. 1956) . . . 5
Franklin Peter (b. 1933) . . . 7
Helle Gransgaard (b. 1987) . . . 5
Holger (b. 1924) . . . 6
Ida Gransgaard (b. 1996) . . . 5
Jens (b. 1923) . . . 5
Jens (b. 1998) . . . 6
Jesper Krogshede (b. 1962) . . . 5
Jessica Elliot (b. 1974) . . . 7
Karen (b. 1900) . . . 7
Karen Bastian (b. 1936) . . . 7
Karen Marie (b. 1925) . . . 6
Karin Thyme (b. 1984) . . . 6
Karsten (b. 1933) . . . 5
Karsten (b. 1934) . . . 7
Kirsten (b. 1949) . . . 6
Kristian Rudolf (b. 1952) . . . 6

Laila (b. 1957) . . . 6
Lene . . . 5
Lene (b. 1962) . . . 7
Lisbeth (b. 1964) . . . 5
Mads (b. 1922) . . . 5
Magus (b. 1898) . . . 7
Maria (b. 1929) . . . 1
Martin Krogshede (b. 1970) . . . 5
Melissa (b. 1961) . . . 7
Mette Krogshede (b. 1964) . . . 5
Michele (b. 1956) . . . 7
Nicoline (b. 1999) . . . 7
Peder Thyme (b. 1989) . . . 6
Peter Pedersen (b. 1882) . . . 7
Rene Thyme (b. 1982) . . . 6
Simone (b. 1994) . . . 7
Solvig Kirstine (b. 1948) . . . 6
Thorkil (b. 1965) . . . 7
Thorkild . . . 5
Torben (b. 1960) . . . 6
Trine Gransgaard (b. 1989) . . . 5
Willy (b. 1938) . . . 5

GREWE
Brianne (b. 1989) . . . 4

GRIMM
Jennifer Jill . . . 2

HANSEN
Connie (b. 1959) . . . 5

HASSELQUIST
Heath Aaron (b. 1981) . . . 1
Jennifer Marie (b. 1976) . . . 1
Kerri Christina (b. 1978) . . . 1
Ralph Arthur (b. 1951) . . . 1

HEISER
Tea Jacqueline (b. 2001) . . . 1
Trent (b. 1976) . . . 1

HOCK
Tertia Janece . . . 3

HOGSBERG
Christian . . . 7
Rune Gransgaard (b. 1974) . . . 7
Simon Gransgaard (b. 1976) . . . 7

JENSEN
Alexander Kjaer Sovndalgransgaard 

(b. 1995) . . . 7
Benjamin Kjaer Sovndal Gransgaard 

(b. 2000) . . . 7
Christian Magnus Gransgaard (b. 
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2003) . . . 1
Christopher Kjaer Sovndal 

Gransgaard (b. 1997) . . . 7
Elin Gransgaard (b. 1959) . . . 6
Jan (b. 1957) . . . 1
Leo During (b. 1953) . . . 6
Marlene Bjerg (b. 1980) . . . 6
Maubritt Bjerg (b. 1980) . . . 6
Michael Berg (b. 1979) . . . 6
Niels Kristian Gransgaard (b. 1953) . 

. . 6
Sanne During (b. 1982) . . . 6
Steffen During (b. 1979) . . . 6
Svend Age (b. 1922) . . . 6
Thomas Hugo Gransgaard (b. 1999) . 

. . 1
Tove Kristian Gransgaard (b. 1954) . 

. . 6
Verner Gransgaard (b. 1966) . . . 7

JOSEFSEN
Anna Lise (b. 1972) . . . 5

KALDAHL
Jan (b. 1962) . . . 7
Jette (b. 1966) . . . 7
Jorn . . . 7

KLOSTER
Kristina Pedersen (b. 1901) . . . 5

KNEALLY
Tolemy (b. 1989) . . . 1

KORSGARD
Anna Elisbeth Berg (b. 1953) . . . 6

KOTTAL
Irene Sonja (b. 1926) . . . 6

KROGSHEDE
Solvig . . . 5

LARSON
Jaide Carrin (b. 1995) . . . 4
Lloyd . . . 4

LETH
Anton Gransgaard (b. 1997) . . . 7
Morten (b. 1967) . . . 7

LOZANO
Elian Dean (b. 2006) . . . 1
Juan Antonio (b. 1978) . . . 1
Stella Cecelia (b. 2014) . . . 1

MADSEN
Christina Gransgaard (b. 1975) . . . 6
Karstein Gransgaard (b. 1980) . . . 6

Mads Jorgen Nederby (b. 1948) . . . 6
MALOME

Tamara . . . 3
MARBURGER

Anna Irene (b. 2003) . . . 3
Elijah Paul (b. 2005) . . . 3
Jonathan Paul (b. 1979) . . . 3

MARSH
Anna . . . 4

MCCARDLE
Stacey (b. 1968) . . . 2

MEIER
Maxine Mary (b. 1929) . . . 2

NIELSEN
Addisen Alyx (b. 1995) . . . 4
Adele Rae (b. 1984) . . . 2
Adrien Ash (b. 1998) . . . 4
Beckman Asher (b. 2016) . . . 3
Chance Garry (b. 1987) . . . 2
Colleen Lois (b. 1953) . . . 2
Connie Jean (b. 1958) . . . 3
Deanna Irene (b. 1950) . . . 2
Delbert Virgil (b. 1924) . . . 2
Derek James (b. 1982) . . . 2
Donna Faye (b. 1926) . . . 4
Douglas Duane (b. 1953) . . . 3
Else Marie (b. 1962) . . . 6
Eric James (b. 1974) . . . 3
Esther Marie Christina (b. 1912) . . . 1
Garry Lin (b. 1961) . . . 2
Grant Davis (b. 1978) . . . 3
Jacqueline Marie (b. 2019) . . . 3
Jordan . . . 3
Karl Senius Gransgaard (b. 1889) . . . 

1
Katie May (b. 1982) . . . 3
Kaylen Rae . . . 2
Kimberly Anne (b. 1976) . . . 3
Kirklyn David (b. 1977) . . . 2
Kristen Ann (b. 1980) . . . 2
Larry David (b. 1958) . . . 2
Leonard Gransgaard (b. 1918) . . . 2
Mads (b. 1869) . . . 5
Mads Erik (b. 1887) . . . 1
Mads Gransgaard (b. 1863) . . . 1
Mads Gransgaard (b. 1891) . . . 4
Marion Sue (b. 1957) . . . 3
Matthew John (b. 1990) . . . 3
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Melissa Marie (b. 1982) . . . 3
Nathan Edward (b. 1979) . . . 3
Niels Kristian (b. 1893) . . . 5
Norman Eric (b. 1951) . . . 2
Norman Eric (b. 1987) . . . 3
Pearl Cecilia (b. 1916) . . . 2
Regina Marie (b. 1984) . . . 3
Rhett Dillion (b. 2016) . . . 3
Richard Dale (b. 1955) . . . 3
Rita Ann (b. 1955) . . . 2
Robert Alan (b. 1966) . . . 4
Rogan Delbert (b. 2012) . . . 3
Ross Daniel (b. 1986) . . . 3
Stacie Jean (b. 1980) . . . 3
Taylor Lea (b. 2020) . . . 3
Thelma Christina (b. 1924) . . . 4

NIMIC
Don . . . 1
Maegan Marie (b. 1989) . . . 1
Ryan Alan (b. 1988) . . . 1

O'BRYAN
John Lyle (b. 1953) . . . 4
Lori Dee (b. 1979) . . . 4

OLSEN
Lisbeth Gransgaard (b. 1965) . . . 1
Mary Lynn . . . 4
Svend Tage (b. 1927) . . . 1

OTTO
Deanna . . . 4

PEDERSEN
Karen Marie (b. 1859) . . . 1

PEED
Loree (b. 1957) . . . 3

PINNEO
Hanna Elise (b. 1990) . . . 1
Kevin (b. 1961) . . . 1
Lundon Ann (b. 1983) . . . 1
Micheala Jade (b. 1985) . . . 1
Noelle Christine (b. 1991) . . . 1

POULSEN
Andreas Gransgaard (b. 1992) . . . 5
Christina Gransgaard (b. 1987) . . . 5
Dorthe Gransgaard (b. 1962) . . . 5
Hanne Gransgaard (b. 1967) . . . 5
Jens Peter Dalgaard (b. 1934) . . . 5
Pernille Gransgaard (b. 1987) . . . 5
Steen Gransgaard (b. 1959) . . . 5

RASMUSSEN

Anja Gransgaard (b. 1977) . . . 6
Lars Gransgaard (b. 1981) . . . 6
Mona Gransgaard (b. 1973) . . . 6
Svend Erik (b. 1954) . . . 6

REILLY
Cheryl . . . 8
Jerry . . . 8
John . . . 8
Mike . . . 8

RISSEEUW
Brennen James (b. 1990) . . . 5
Cory Wayne (b. 1973) . . . 5
Kenneth Wayne (b. 1943) . . . 4
Landi Jo (b. 1992) . . . 5
Megan Marie (b. 1994) . . . 5
Rogin Laray (b. 1989) . . . 5
Shawn Laray (b. 1965) . . . 5

ROSS
Alyce Elisabeth (b. 1913) . . . 7

RUSH
John (b. 1954) . . . 7

SAYLER
Arthur Raymond (b. 1927) . . . 4

SCHISATIS
Stephen . . . 7

SCHJOTT
Casper Gransgaard (b. 1998) . . . 7
Jacob (b. 1969) . . . 7
Katrine Gransgaard (b. 2000) . . . 7

SCHMIDT
Kathleen Ann (b. 1942) . . . 1

SCHULTE
Christopher . . . 2
Garnet Lois (b. 1984) . . . 2
Garrett Leo (b. 1980) . . . 2
Garth Christopher (b. 1978) . . . 2
Grant James (b. 1985) . . . 2

SCOTT
Archie . . . 4
Ben . . . 4
Graham . . . 4
Rocket . . . 4

SEELEY
Patricia Kay . . . 7

SIMEK
Tabatha Marie . . . 2

SINCLAIR
Rachel Rennae . . . 3
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SKOVGAARD
Astrid (b. 1999) . . . 5
Jorgen . . . 5
Kristine (b. 1994) . . . 5
Laura (b. 1999) . . . 5

SLATOR
Kasper (b. 1998) . . . 5
Robert (b. 1968) . . . 5
Sebastian (b. 1994) . . . 5

SONDERBY
Gudrun (b. 1933) . . . 5

SORENSEN
Ane Grethe Skov (b. 1940) . . . 7

SOVNDAL
Tove (b. 1965) . . . 7

SPARROW
Sara Jo (b. 1966) . . . 5

STROMER
Betty Joan (b. 1946) . . . 4
Candy Jo (b. 1953) . . . 4
Herman Paul (b. 1923) . . . 4

SUMMERS
Brady James (b. 1983) . . . 4
Danae Dawn (b. 1972) . . . 4
Daniel Craig (b. 1947) . . . 4
Dustin Craig (b. 1974) . . . 4
Jamie Shuree (b. 1966) . . . 4

SZELIGA
Heather (b. 1977) . . . 4

SØRENSEN
Ane Katrine (b. 1893) . . . 1

TEMME
David (b. 1984) . . . 1

THYME
Annette (b. 1959) . . . 6

TIEDEMAN
Paz Magdalena (b. 2008) . . . 1
Ryan Carl (b. 1982) . . . 1

TIENKEN
Carla Jean (b. 1962) . . . 1
Robert F (b. 1933) . . . 1
Robin (b. 1960) . . . 1

TLASMA
Ty A. . . . 2

TONNER
Brent (b. 1962) . . . 1
Carol Cecelia (b. 1940) . . . 1
Deborah Ann (b. 1959) . . . 2

Gordon Dale (b. 1942) . . . 1
Homer (b. 1906) . . . 1
Kristi (b. 1964) . . . 1
Linda Mae (b. 1951) . . . 1
Sheri (b. 1963) . . . 1

TUNENDEN
Tracy . . . 1

VAUGHN
Tina Marie (b. 1971) . . . 5

WICKERSHAM
Jamie Lea . . . 3

WILSON
Lois I. (b. 1920) . . . 2

YTTING
Christina (b. 1976) . . . 5


